



ssp **IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY**
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
AND
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

COMMON ORDER

CORAM : K.K.TATED AND
: RIYAZ I. CHAGLA, JJ.

DATE : FEBRUARY 5, 2021.

P. C. :

. Due to paucity of time, following matters appearing on today's board are adjourned to the date fixed as per the CMIS (Court Management Information System), as under:

SR.Nos. On today's Board	CMIS Date
62, 63 to 76, 78 and 79	22/2/2021

2 If any order, interim or ad-interim order is operating in the said matters till today, the same will continue to operate till respective next date fixed in the matters. If ad-interim or interim orders are operating till further orders, the said orders will remain unaffected. If there is an extreme urgency, the parties can get the papers produced before this Court.

[RIYAZ I. CHAGLA, J.]

[K.K.TATED, J.]